

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.....of 2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1323/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2006 in DBCWP No.6250/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF
RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAGRIK ADHIKAR AVAM UPHOKTA S. SANSTHAN

Respondent(s)

(For intervention)

Date: 07/03/2008 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the application for intervention along with the special
leave petition.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Usha Sharma]
Court Master